GULF SHORES &
ORANGE BEACH

Sports Commission

Prepared On: 11/01/2019
Prepared By: System/Schedule

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Start Date

11/01/2019
11/01/2019
11/02/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/05/2019
11/07/2019
11/15/2019
11/16/2019
11/16/2019
11/21/2019
11/22/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019

11/30/2019

End Date

11/02/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/07/2019
11/10/2019
11/17/2019
11/17/2019
11/16/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/27/2019

11/30/2019

Event Name

2019 Oyster Cook Off and Craft Beer Weekend at The Hangout

ASA Alabama Cup Soccer Tournament Division 1-2019

2019 Fall Beach Blast National Beach Volleyball Tour QualifierVolleyball
2019 SEC Women's Soccer Tournament

2019 SEC Women's Soccer Tournament Friends & Family

2019 Women's Southern Golf Association Senior Championship

2019 Alabama Southern Combos Doubles Tennis State Championships (18 & over)
2019 Battle at the Beach Outdoor Pickleball Tournament

2019 Gulf Shores Junior Classic-Southeastern Junior Golf Tour

2019 GSHS Wrestling Competition

2019 National Youth Football Team Championship - Gulf Shores AL Regional
2019 UTR Fall Tennis Tournament Orange Beach

2019 Coastal Academy Cup

2019 Gulf Shores Battle at the Beach Thanksgiving Basketball Tournament

2019 Kaiser Realty by Wyndham Vacation Rentals Coastal Half Marathon and 5K Run

Location

The Hangout

Foley Sports Tourism Complex
Gulf Shores Public Beach
Orange Beach Sportsplex

Orange Beach Sportsplex

The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Plantation, The Cities of Gulf Shores and Orange Beach
George C Meyer Tennis Facility

Gulf Shores Golf Club

Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Orange Beach Tennis Center / George C. Meyer Tennis Center
Foley Sports Tourism Complex

Gulf Shores High School

Orange Beach Sportsplex/Backcountry Trail

Est. Attend

0

500

130

240

240

100

300

100

210



